
1702 ASHFORD LANE, WAUNAKEE, WI, 53597
https://www.adashunjones.com

1702 Ashford Lane,
Waunakee, WI,
53597

$549,900

Custom 6 bdrm 4093 sq/ft home w/every upgrade! Fully equipped theater rm!
Central vac, sec system, lawn irrigation system, 3 zone htg & air exchanger.
Quartz kitchen w/cherry flrs & walk-in pantry. Striking great rm w/high clg & f/p!
1st flr office! Mstr w/2nd f/p, tiled walk-in shower w/body sprays & jetted tub! 5
bdrms...

Peggy Acker-Farber
RE/MAX Preferred

• 6 beds
• 4 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 4093 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Security Features: Security
System

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s)

PoolFeatures: In Ground Lot Features: Corner Lot

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Central
Vacuum,Dryer,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Kitchen
Island,Pantry,Security System,Upper Level,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc,Wet
Bar

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 3099

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 994

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 10786

Inclusions: Humidifier,All window
coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener
Owned

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Sump
Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Heated
Garage,Paved



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Peggy Acker-Farber Agent Email: peggy@ackerfarberteam.com


